

21 CS 38/17

M/S KAVITA EXPORTS PVT LTD. Vs. K/S KAAYA U. K.
LTD.

06.02.2024
AT 4.23 PM

Present: Sh. Arjun Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Parvesh Bansal, D-3 in person and also
appearing for D-2

Sh. Anshul Gupta, Ld. Counsel appeared on behalf
of D-1 as well as for D-2 in the morning.

PW1 is present. Examination in chief of PW1
recorded.

It is already 4.17 PM. His cross examination is
deferred.

Put up for cross examination of PW1 on 23.03.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
06.02.2024